
FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet 

Semester  : 	1
Programme  : 	BA - History
Month & Year  : 	Feb 2025 Date  : 	

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Apaar ID

Language Course I
Voices of Humanity I

24UEN-AEC111
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

AEC(OL)

Code Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
1 U2410423 ADHEENA JOSE 742872105842 3 17 23 40 7.0 B+ 21.0 24UHN-AEC111 3 6 14 20 0.0 F 0.0

2 U2410425 ANCY A THAMPI 688547736177 24UHN-AEC111 3 16 20 36 6.0 B 18.0

3 U2410430 ROSLIN S 171416457742

4 U2410432 ANUROOP  S  PETER 107374683483

5 U2410438 ASWINIKRISHNAN 719418883222 3 20 35 55 9.0 A+ 27.0 24UML-AEC111 3 20 39 59 10.0 O 30.0

6 U2410441 LIJA JOHNSON 342770600518 3 15 15 30 0.0 F 0.0 24UML-AEC111 3 18 16 34 0.0 F 0.0

7 U2410445 SONIYA PRINCE 571600606843

8 U2410452 ANOOP AJI 306877381420

9 U2410454 HARIKRISHNAN S 818544916676

10 U2410457 MILAN YESUDAS 763159854625

11 U2410461 SHARON UK 948723202879 3 15 16 31 0.0 F 0.0 24UML-AEC111 3 18 28 46 8.0 A 24.0

Controller of Examinations Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



  

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Apaar ID

MAJOR
UNDERSTANDING HISTORY

24UHY-DSC111
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

MINOR 1

Code Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
1 U2410423 ADHEENA JOSE 742872105842 4 16 32 48 6.0 B 24.0 24UPG-DSC113 4 19 29 48 6.0 B 24.0

2 U2410425 ANCY A THAMPI 688547736177

3 U2410430 ROSLIN S 171416457742 24UEC-DSC112 4 23 29 52 7.0 B+ 28.0

4 U2410432 ANUROOP  S  PETER 107374683483 4 16 28 44 6.0 B 24.0 24UPG-DSC113 4 14 25 39 5.0 C 20.0

5 U2410438 ASWINIKRISHNAN 719418883222 24UPS-DSC112 4 22 40 62 8.0 A 32.0

6 U2410441 LIJA JOHNSON 342770600518 4 16 8 24 0.0 F 0.0 24UPG-DSC113 4 12 16 28 0.0 F 0.0

7 U2410445 SONIYA PRINCE 571600606843 4 17 31 48 6.0 B 24.0

8 U2410452 ANOOP AJI 306877381420

9 U2410454 HARIKRISHNAN S 818544916676 4 14 21 35 4.0 P 16.0

10 U2410457 MILAN YESUDAS 763159854625 4 14 23 37 5.0 C 20.0

11 U2410461 SHARON UK 948723202879 4 14 20 34 4.0 P 16.0

Controller of Examinations Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



  

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Apaar ID

MINOR 2

Code Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

MDC

Code Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

Total SCPA Grade Result

1 U2410423 ADHEENA JOSE 742872105842 - - F FAILED

2 U2410425 ANCY A THAMPI 688547736177 115.0 5.48 C PASSED

3 U2410430 ROSLIN S 171416457742 138.0 6.57 B+ PASSED

4 U2410432 ANUROOP  S  PETER 107374683483 126.0 6.00 B PASSED

5 U2410438 ASWINIKRISHNAN 719418883222 24UPS-DSC111 4 22 43 65 8.0 A 32.0 199.0 5.69 B PASSED

6 U2410441 LIJA JOHNSON 342770600518 - - F FAILED

7 U2410445 SONIYA PRINCE 571600606843 138.0 6.57 B+ PASSED

8 U2410452 ANOOP AJI 306877381420 24UPG-MDC113 3 12 9 21 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED

9 U2410454 HARIKRISHNAN S 818544916676 24UEC-DSC114 4 9 3 12 0.0 F 0.0 24UEC-MDC111 3 0 Ab 0 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED

10 U2410457 MILAN YESUDAS 763159854625 91.0 4.33 P PASSED

11 U2410461 SHARON UK 948723202879 - - F FAILED

Controller of Examinations Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


